Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.98
1:12.68
1:14.22
1:16.33
1:16.58
1:17.33
1:17.85
1:21.88
1:22.83
1:24.73
1:27.80
1:30.41
1:32.28
1:34.50

1:40.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.68
1:16.58
1:11.98
1:14.22
1:17.33
1:17.85
1:16.33

1:21.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
411
386
355
351
341
334
287
277
259
233
213
200
187
157

WA Pts

411
351
423
386
341
334
355
287

Round

m I T M M

I T I T

Round

F

Date

15/10/22
18/03/23
27/03/22
18/06/21
16/12/22
28/11/21
20/11/21
16/05/21
13/12/19
09/03/19
06/07/19
03/11/18
26/01/19
30/06/18
09/12/17

Date

18/03/23
16/12/22
15/10/22
27/03/22
28/11/21
20/11/21
18/06/21
16/05/21

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Millfield Summer Selections

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022
November County Qualifier 2021

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Millfield

KSF National SC Swimming Championships

CASA Grand Prix 2

Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships
CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships
CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs

CASA Open Junior Championships

Meet

Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
November County Qualifier 2021

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Millfield Summer Selections

Millfield

Venue

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Street

Swansea
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya
Newport
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya

Mombasa, Kenya

Venue

Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Street

Millfield
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1:22.83
1:27.80
1:24.73
1:32.28
1:30.41
1:34.50
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13/12/19
06/07/19
09/03/19
26/01/19
03/11/18
30/06/18
09/12/17

KSF National SC Swimming Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

CASA Grand Prix 2

CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships
CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships

CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs

CASA Open Junior Championships

Mombasa, Kenya
Newport

Mombasa, Kenya
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Mombasa, Kenya
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