## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.98	423	F	15/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:12.68	411	F	18/03/23	Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023	Millfield		3
1:14.22	386	F	27/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
1:16.33	355	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
1:16.58	351	Н	16/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:17.33	341	F	28/11/21	November County Qualifier 2021	Millfield		3
1:17.85	334	F	20/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:21.88	287	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
1:22.83	277	Н	13/12/19	KSF National SC Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:24.73	259	Н	09/03/19	CASA Grand Prix 2	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:27.80	233	F	06/07/19	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Tidworth C	2
1:30.41	213	Н	03/11/18	CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:32.28	200	Н	26/01/19	CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:34.50	187	Н	30/06/18	CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:40.11	157	Н	09/12/17	CASA Open Junior Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.68	411	F	18/03/23	Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023	Millfield		3
1:16.58	351	Н	16/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:11.98	423	F	15/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:14.22	386	F	27/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
1:17.33	341	F	28/11/21	November County Qualifier 2021	Millfield		3
1:17.85	334	F	20/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:16.33	355	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
1:21.88 Copyright 2024	287 1	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.83	277	Н	13/12/19	KSF National SC Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:27.80	233	F	06/07/19	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Tidworth C	2
1:24.73	259	Н	09/03/19	CASA Grand Prix 2	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:32.28	200	Н	26/01/19	CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:30.41	213	Н	03/11/18	CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:34.50	187	Н	30/06/18	CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:40.11	157	Н	09/12/17	CASA Open Junior Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS